1800 PRESIDENTAL
(1800 773 743) info@presidental.com.au /PresidentalAustraliapresidental.com.au
James Wallace
0427 758 650
Greater Sydney
Luke Williams
0421 493 876
NSW/ACT

Sterilisation
Cassette
Optic ORDER CODE RRP PRICE
SGL70M (with 2m Cord) E1023001 $4,133
SGL70M 3.5m (with 3.5m Cord) E1023002 $4,498
SG-CASE Z313101 FREE
RRP $584
Non-Optic ORDER CODE RRP PRICE
SG70M (with 2m Cord) E1025001 $3,285
SG70M 3.5m (with 3.5m Cord) E1025002 $3,650
SG-CASE Z313101 FREE
RRP $584
“As my business
grows NSK has